※※표표시시가가격격은은 VVAATT 별별도도의의 권권장장소소비비자자가가로로 변변동동될될 수수 있있으으며며,, www.DAIHAN - Sci.com 상상의의 가가격격이이 기기준준임임..58
Environmental Chamber, Humidity/Temp. Test Chamber, DAIHAN-brand��
Articles Cat. No Description
En
DAIHAN-brand�� Economic Temp./Humidity Chamber, “WTH-E”, 155-/305-/420-/800-Lit.
Digital PID Control, Programmable, Low Water Level Alarm, -20℃ ~80℃ ±0.3 ℃, up to 95% RH
경제형 항온항습기, 강제 순환식, 프로그램기능
Temp./Humidity Chamber, Economic Type “WTH-E155”

PL(Product Liability) Insurance
Net Weight 290 kg 309 kg 378 kg 558 kg
Packing Dimension
(w××d××h) (cm)    99×112×185 122×122×205 128×128×216 149×132×220
Gross Weight 355 kg 369 kg 478 kg 678 kg
Power Consumption 4.4 kW 5.7 kW 6.3 kW 8.2 kW
Power Supply� 1 Phase AC 120V, 60Hz or AC 230V, 50/60Hz or 3 Phase
** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
<다음 Page에 계속>
59Sales : by the Nearest Distributors       Call Center  본사 : 080-008-3000,  대전 : 080-008-9009
Cat. No Description Articles
EnEnvironmental Chamber, Humidity/Temp. Test Chamber, DAIHAN-brand��
Ordering Information
Economic Temp./Humidity Chamber, 1 Phase
DH.WTHE0155 Temp. / Humidity Chamber, “WTH-E155”, 155 Lit., 230V 10,246,680
DH.WTHE0305 Temp. / Humidity Chamber, “WTH-E305”, 305 Lit., 230V 11,882,320
DH.WTHE0420 Temp. / Humidity Chamber, “WTH-E420”, 420 Lit., 230V 12,161,640
DH.WTHE0800 Temp. / Humidity Chamber, “WTH-E800”, 800 Lit., 230V 14,396,990
DH.WTHE4155 Temp. / Humidity Chamber, “WTH-E155”, 155 Lit., 120V 10,246,680
DH.WTHE4305 Temp. / Humidity Chamber, “WTH-E305”, 305 Lit., 120V 11,882,310
DH.WTHE4420 Temp. / Humidity Chamber, “WTH-E420”, 420 Lit., 120V 12,161,640
DH.WTHE4800 Temp. / Humidity Chamber, “WTH-E800”, 800 Lit., 120V 14,396,990
Economic Temp./Humidity Chamber, 3Phase, for Customizing
DH.WTHE5155 Temp. / Humidity Chamber, “WTH-E155”, 155 Lit. 10,246,680
DH.WTHE5305 Temp. / Humidity Chamber, “WTH-E305”, 305 Lit. 11,882,310
DH.WTHE5420 Temp. / Humidity Chamber, “WTH-E420”, 420 Lit. 12,161,640
DH.WTHE5800 Temp. / Humidity Chamber, “WTH-E800”, 800 Lit. 14,396,990
Spare Accessories
DH.WTH11155 Perforated Shelf, Stainless steel, “THS1155”, for 155 Lit., 101,580
w470×d480mm
DH.WTH11305 Perforated Shelf, Stainless steel, “THS1305”, for 305 Lit., 110,280
w590×d580mm
DH.WTH11420 Perforated Shelf, Stainless steel, “THS1420”, for 420 Lit., 99,290
w720×d640mm
DH.WTH11800 Perforated Shelf, Stainless steel, “THS1800”, for 800 Lit., 128,090
w970×d980mm
Optional Accessories
DH.WTH05100 Temperature & Humidity Recorder, “WTH5100” 2,088,180
DH.WTH05105 Chart Paper, “WTH5105”, 33 Days 28,830
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WTHE3155 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “THEV155”, for “WTH-E155” 문의요함
DH.WTHE3305 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “THEV305”, for “WTH-E305” 문의요함
DH.WTHE3420 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “THEV420”, for “WTH-E420” 문의요함
DH.WTHE3800 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “THEV800”, for “WTH-E800” 문의요함
Temp. & Humidity Recorder
6 Channel 2 Pens (WTH5100)
(Optional)
Stainless steel Perforated Shelves